Date

09/22/
19
09/29/

19

10/13/
19

10/20/
19

10/27/
19
11/03/
19
11/17/
19

11/24/
19

12/01/
19

12/08/
19
12/15/
19

12/22/
19
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Time

10:00 AM
EDT

4:00 AM EDT

12:00 PM
EDT

6:00 PM EDT

12:00 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EST

9:30 AM EST

12:00 PM
EST

12:00 PM
EST

12:00 PM
EST

2:00 PM EST

12:00 PM
EST

Games for Tallawah FC, Open-EDSL
Last Updated on May 19, 2024

Away Team

Zunilda FC
Tallawah FC
Iona
Tallawah FC
Germania
NY El Salvador
Tallawah FC
Unity SC
Tallawah FC
Tallawah FC
NY Albanians

Iona

Away
Scor

e

0

2

Home Team

Tallawah FC
NY Albanians
Tallawah FC
FC Krylati
Tallawah FC
Tallawah FC
Ossining Portuguese
Tallawah FC
C.A. Tumi
Zunilda FC
Tallawah FC

Tallawah FC

Hom

Scor

Result

Win
Win
Win
Loss
Tie
Unscored
Win
Loss
Tie
Loss
Unscored

Unscored
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